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UIL District 9-5A XC Championships
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Overall Finish List - Girls
VARSITY GIRLS

TEAMS
Qualifying Teams: 3 Individuals: 10

O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year Qualifier
1 1 4826 Camryn Benson Lucas Lovejoy 18:28.8 5:57/M 12 TM

VARSITY GIRLS
10/07/2025
Lucas, TX
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2 2 4823 Emily Armstrong Lucas Lovejoy 18:51.6 6:04/M 9 TM
3 3 4844 Talia Orshalick Lucas Lovejoy 19:36.3 6:19/M 11 TM
4 4 4875 Diem Casselberry Melissa 19:39.3 6:20/M 11 TM
5 5 4832 Cailee Horinek Lucas Lovejoy 19:47.9 6:22/M 12 TM
6 6 4883 Grace Vuong Melissa 19:48.9 6:23/M 9 TM
7 7 4829 Sofia Dominguez Lucas Lovejoy 19:49.9 6:23/M 12 TM
8 8 4830 Lily Fogle Lucas Lovejoy 19:55.1 6:25/M 11 TM
9 9 4824 Leila Bailey Lucas Lovejoy 20:16.9 6:32/M 10 TM

10 10 4871 Avaya Perkins McKinney North 20:22.5 6:34/M 9 TM
11 11 4885 Chloe Cudd Prosper Walnut Grove High School 20:32.2 6:37/M 11
12 12 4867 Melissa Momenyi McKinney North 20:43.6 6:40/M 12 TM
13 13 4857 Marlo Benson McKinney North 20:44.1 6:40/M 10 TM
14 14 4864 Isabella Garayua McKinney North 21:09.5 6:49/M 11 TM
15 15 4888 Haleigh Ivey Prosper Walnut Grove High School 21:19.4 6:52/M 10
16 16 4863 Hannah Drueckhammer McKinney North 22:00.1 7:05/M 9 TM
17 17 4872 Addison Sheeran McKinney North 22:07.5 7:07/M 12 TM
18 18 4891 Sarah Logan Prosper Walnut Grove High School 22:08.1 7:07/M 10
19 19 4908 Natalia Quiroz Sherman 22:09.5 7:08/M 9
20 20 4878 Payten Gutierrez Melissa 22:12.4 7:09/M 11 TM
21 21 4915 Lilah Smith Sherman 22:29.4 7:14/M 9
22 22 4893 Evelyne Ohlmeyer Prosper Walnut Grove High School 22:41.0 7:18/M 12
23 23 4896 Avalon Sitz Prosper Walnut Grove High School 22:50.4 7:21/M 10
24 24 4897 Allison Sutton Prosper Walnut Grove High School 22:55.6 7:23/M 12
25 25 4882 Paige Jessen Melissa 23:02.5 7:25/M 11 TM
26 26 4858 Vidhi Bhardwaj McKinney North 23:20.8 7:31/M 10 TM
27 27 4910 Emily Salazar Sherman 23:26.4 7:33/M 9
28 28 4877 Erin Gilkerson Melissa 23:58.6 7:43/M 11 TM
29 29 4900 Marisol Castaneda Sherman 24:08.9 7:46/M 12
30 30 4887 Miranda Graham Prosper Walnut Grove High School 24:31.8 7:54/M 12
31 31 4804 Isabella Perez Anna 24:42.5 7:57/M 9
32 (< 5) 4818 Leah Reeves Greenville 25:33.9 8:14/M 11
33 32 4913 Kelly Sermeno Sherman 25:50.1 8:19/M 10
34 33 4809 Alyssa Tarango Anna 26:00.3 8:22/M 11
35 34 4907 Mayte Perez Sherman 26:09.9 8:25/M 9
36 35 4802 Milah Hooper Anna 26:30.1 8:32/M 9
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37 (< 5) 4815 Talaine Minor Greenville 26:39.7 8:35/M 12
38 36 4912 Ralynne Segura Sherman 27:02.9 8:42/M 11
39 (< 5) 4810 Arianna Atkins Denison 27:20.5 8:48/M 11
40 37 4801 Valeria Granados-Luna Anna 29:08.5 9:23/M 10
41 38 4805 Iliana Robles Anna 29:08.5 9:23/M 10
42 (< 5) 4811 Morgan Bonner Denison 31:16.3 10:04/M 12
43 39 4807 Mckaylah Smith Anna 32:01.6 10:19/M 12
44 40 4803 Kaylee Morgan Anna 34:30.8 11:07/M 11



Top
Final Team Results - Girls

VARSITY GIRLS
Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 18 Team Score (times): 1:36:34.7 Ave Time:19:18.9
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 4826 Camryn Benson 12 1 1 18:28.8 18:28.8 0:00.0
2 4823 Emily Armstrong 9 2 3 18:51.6 37:20.4 0:22.8
3 4844 Talia Orshalick 11 3 6 19:36.3 56:56.8 1:07.5
4 4832 Cailee Horinek 12 5 11 19:47.9 1:16:44.8 1:19.1
5 4829 Sofia Dominguez 12 7 18 19:49.9 1:36:34.7 1:21.1
6 4830 Lily Fogle 11 (8)   19:55.1 1:56:29.9 1:26.3
7 4824 Leila Bailey 10 (9)   20:16.9 2:16:46.8 1:48.1

Team - McKinney North Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 65 Team Score (times): 1:45:00.0 Ave Time:21:00.0

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4871 Avaya Perkins 9 10 10 20:22.5 20:22.5 1:53.7
2 4867 Melissa Momenyi 12 12 22 20:43.6 41:06.2 2:14.8
3 4857 Marlo Benson 10 13 35 20:44.1 1:01:50.3 2:15.3
4 4864 Isabella Garayua 11 14 49 21:09.5 1:22:59.8 2:40.7
5 4863 Hannah Drueckhammer 9 16 65 22:00.1 1:45:00.0 3:31.3
6 4872 Addison Sheeran 12 (17)   22:07.5 2:07:07.6 3:38.7
7 4858 Vidhi Bhardwaj 10 (26)   23:20.8 2:30:28.4 4:51.9

Team - Melissa Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 83 Team Score (times): 1:48:41.9 Ave Time:21:44.3

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4875 Diem Casselberry 11 4 4 19:39.3 19:39.3 1:10.5
2 4883 Grace Vuong 9 6 10 19:48.9 39:28.3 1:20.1
3 4878 Payten Gutierrez 11 20 30 22:12.4 1:01:40.7 3:43.6
4 4882 Paige Jessen 11 25 55 23:02.5 1:24:43.2 4:33.6
5 4877 Erin Gilkerson 11 28 83 23:58.6 1:48:41.9 5:29.8

Team - Prosper Walnut Grove High School Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 89 Team Score (times): 1:49:31.3 Ave Time:21:54.2

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4885 Chloe Cudd 11 11 11 20:32.2 20:32.2 2:03.3
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2 4888 Haleigh Ivey 10 15 26 21:19.4 41:51.6 2:50.6
3 4891 Sarah Logan 10 18 44 22:08.1 1:03:59.7 3:39.3
4 4893 Evelyne Ohlmeyer 12 22 66 22:41.0 1:26:40.8 4:12.2
5 4896 Avalon Sitz 10 23 89 22:50.4 1:49:31.3 4:21.6
6 4897 Allison Sutton 12 (24)   22:55.6 2:12:27.0 4:26.8
7 4887 Miranda Graham 12 (30)   24:31.8 2:36:58.8 6:03.0

Team - Sherman Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 128 Team Score (times): 1:58:04.6 Ave Time:23:36.9

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4908 Natalia Quiroz 9 19 19 22:09.5 22:09.5 3:40.7
2 4915 Lilah Smith 9 21 40 22:29.4 44:39.0 4:00.6
3 4910 Emily Salazar 9 27 67 23:26.4 1:08:05.4 4:57.6
4 4900 Marisol Castaneda 12 29 96 24:08.9 1:32:14.4 5:40.1
5 4913 Kelly Sermeno 10 32 128 25:50.1 1:58:04.6 7:21.3
6 4907 Mayte Perez 9 (34)   26:09.9 2:24:14.6 7:41.1
7 4912 Ralynne Segura 11 (36)   27:02.9 2:51:17.5 8:34.1

Team - Anna Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 174 Team Score (times): 2:15:30.1 Ave Time:27:06.0

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4804 Isabella Perez 9 31 31 24:42.5 24:42.5 6:13.7
2 4809 Alyssa Tarango 11 33 64 26:00.3 50:42.9 7:31.5
3 4802 Milah Hooper 9 35 99 26:30.1 1:17:13.0 8:01.3
4 4801 Valeria Granados-Luna 10 37 136 29:08.5 1:46:21.5 10:39.6
5 4805 Iliana Robles 10 38 174 29:08.5 2:15:30.1 10:39.7
6 4807 Mckaylah Smith 12 (39)   32:01.6 2:47:31.7 13:32.8
7 4803 Kaylee Morgan 11 (40)   34:30.8 3:22:02.5 16:01.9

Team - Denison Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4810 Arianna Atkins 11 Less Than 5   27:20.5 27:20.5 8:51.7
2 4811 Morgan Bonner 12 Less Than 5   31:16.3 58:36.8 12:47.4

Team - Greenville Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4818 Leah Reeves 11 Less Than 5   25:33.9 25:33.9 7:05.1



2 4815 Talaine Minor 12 Less Than 5   26:39.7 52:13.6 8:10.8
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